Opis produktu

Ostonka-Prom.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 29-01-2026 05:49

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/oslonka-prom-p-4513.html

Ostonka-Prom.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

48,90 zt

127968
5902663279685
17x20x17
cement

brazowy, szary, zielony
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